

Liceul Tehnologic

I.D.: 64023019

Data publicarii 06.12.21 Coduri CPV 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 9.155,04 RON - 9.155,04 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare total STUT FILETAT 3" BUC 7 22,2 155,4 184,93
ROBINET SFERIC SENA 3" II BUC 2 368,88 737,76 877,93 NIPLU ZN 3" BUC 2 28,83 57,66
68,62 RED N 3"-2" BUC 4 16,88 67,52 80,35 SUPAPA SENS 2" BUC 3 69,81 209,43 249,22
COT ZN 3" II BUC 2 36,55 73,1 86,99 NIPLU ZN 2" BUC 6 8,11 48,66 57,91 FLANSA FILETATA
DN 80 BUC 2 157,22 314,44 374,18 COT SUDABIL 89 BUC 6 31,22 187,32 222,91 T ZN 3 BUC
2 74,69 149,38 177,76 OLANDEZ N 1 1/4" IE BUC 2 22,32 44,64 53,12 OR ROBINET MANETA
11/4"FF 28BAR BUC 2 66,1111 132,22 157,34 OR ROBINET MANETA 11/4"MF 28BAR BUC 1
55,35 55,35 65,87 MUFA SUDABILA 1 1/4" BUC 1 12,66 12,66 15,07 NIPLU ZN 1 1/4 BUC 1
4,28 4,28 5,09 SUPAPA SENS 1 1/4" BUC 1 34,8 34,8 41,41 SUPAPA SIG 3/4 0.5-
16BAR,180C,PTFE BUC 1 159,23 159,23 189,48 POMPA REC DHL 32/80 BUC 1 674 674
802,06 MUFA SUDABILA 3/4" BUC 1 4,5 4,5 5,36 OLANDEZ PPR 63*2"EXT BUC 1 66,22 66,22
78,8 OR ROBINET MANETA 2"MF 35BAR BUC 1 136 136 161,84 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 3/4 ZUT
BUC 1 262,18 262,18 312 STUT ZN 11/4"-40CM BUC 1 28,08 28,08 33,42 OLANDEZ ZN 2" IE
BUC 4 39,85 159,4 189,69 T ZN 2" BUC 3 15,5 46,5 55,34 COT ZN 2" II BUC 2 16,22 32,44
38,6 COT ZN 2" IE BUC 2 21,11 42,22 50,24 SUPAPA SIGURANTA 2" BUC 2 738,5 1477
1757,63 GARNITURA DN 80 BUC 2 8,11